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Stuttgart stock exchange trading volume March 2013

German equities

International equities

Warrants
Knock-out products

Exotic products

Investment certificates
Discount certificates
Outperformance certificates
Bonus certificates
Capital protection certificates
Index and participation certificates
Other certificates
Express certificates

Reverse convertibles

Federal government bonds
Euro government bonds
Federal states jumbo bonds
Covered bonds

Corporate bonds

Emerging market bonds
Convertible bonds

Other bonds

Volume
March

(EUR million)

1.689,1
652,8
b
450,2
43,0
455,1
24,3
59,3
233,1

672,5

46,1

Change on

[percent)

Change on
same month
of previous
CED
(percent)

previous
month

+10,99 +3,04

+14,59 +16,98

-155/35 -41,27
-8,58 -25,22
+12,21 -5,27

-7,10 -20,88
-11,24 -38,33
-36,89 -17,30
-12,97 -10,65
+41,30 -38,03

+0,20 +19,83

47,1 -14,88

+3,72 -33,68

-11,79 -21,41

+49,88 -29,78
+28,50 -27,91
+0,84 -44,37
+17,44 -28,99
-13,63 -23,99
+48,18 +52,86
+219,66 +405,19
-2,96 +160,09

Volume
Jan.- Mar.
2013
(EUR
million)

2.731,8

1.168,5
2.990,8

5.546,9
2.315,0
20,1
1.526,4
119,6
1.269,1
69,2
227,3
841,5

1.837,9
133,6
290,2
159,9

3.741,1

136,3

Change on
Jan.- Mar.
2012
(percent)

-31,16
-23,83

-23,26

-6,93
-16,36
+41,21

+4,22
-40,20
+11,22
-10,64
-22,87

+8,97

-39,03
-51,21
-16,70
-37,64
-12,14

+7,15

+37,11

+152,46

Mutual funds
ETPs

Aggregate total

580,5

7.787.4

+717,97 +25,14
+35,42 -8,86
+1,22 -14,61

1.507,7
24.150,7

-8,15
-14,97

-10,76
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